
2024-2025
Bus Schedules

Middle Taylor - Bus F6(AM) F7 (PM) - HS
Time Time Location
7:05AM 6:45AM Earl St. & Blackberry St.
7:06AM 6:46AM Castle St. & Stewart St.
7:07AM 6:47AM Castle St. & Earl St.
7:08AM 6:48AM 136 Saintz St. & Cub
7:09AM 6:49AM 142 Saintz St.
7:10AM 6:50AM 146 Saintz St.
7:11AM 6:51AM 542 Linkville Rd.
7:12AM 6:52AM 536 Linkville Rd.
7:13AM 6:53AM 471 Linkville Rd.
7:14AM 6:54AM 431 Linkville Rd.
7:20AM 6:55AM 371 Linkville Rd.

6:56AM 133Teeter Rd. 
Dale - Bus F10 - HS 6:57AM 150Teeter Rd. 

Time 6:58AM 180Teeter Rd.
7:08AM 7:00AM 257 Linkville Rd.
7:09AM 7:01AM 382 Linkville Rd.
7:10AM 7:02AM 850 Benshoff Hill Rd. @ Church
7:11AM 7:03AM 547 Benshoff Hill Rd.
7:12AM 7:04AM Naylor Rd. & Benshoff Hill Rd.
7:13AM 7:03AM 130 Prosser Hollow Rd.
7:25AM 7:05AM 135 Prosser Hollow Rd.

7:25AM Ferndale Area High School
Lorain - Bus F3 - HS

Time Middle Taylor - Bus F7 - HS
7:08AM Time Location
7:09AM 6:45AM Sally Road
7:10AM 6:46AM 1199 Benshoff Hill Rd
7:11AM 6:50AM 439 Waterfall Dr
7:12AM 6:51AM 491-486 Waterfall Dr
7:13AM 6:52AM 573 Waterfall Dr.
7:14AM 6:53AM 589 Waterfall Dr.
7:15AM 6:53AM Turn Around @ Cove St
7:22AM 6:54AM 182 Waterfall Dr
7:30AM 6:55AM Benshoff Hill & Waterfall Dr

6:56AM 916 Benshoff Hill Rd
Brownstown - Bus F4 (AM) F5 (PM) - HS 6:57AM 565 Benshoff Hill Rd

Time 6:58AM 547 Benshoff Hill Rd
7:05AM 7:25AM Ferndale Area High School
7:06AM
7:07AM
7:08AM
7:09AM
7:23AM

Ferndale Area Jr. Sr. High 
School

Woodland & Village
Location

Troy St. & Lake St.
Habicht St. & Gilbert St.
Habicht St. & Gable St.
Crystal St. & Habicht St.
Location

Ohio& Woodland

Oakland Ave & Clair
Oakland Ave & Porter
Oakland Ave & Molnar

Ferndale Area High School

Blue Diamond & Alley
Blue Diamond & Carnation
Ferndale Area HS - McCort Transfers
Bishop Mc Cort

Troy St & Gilbert (St. Mikes Parking 

FerndaleArea High School

Ohio & Green Valley

Von Lunen & Clark
Von Lunen & McMillen
Messenger & FaustAlley
Messenger & David
Von Lunen & David

Annie St. & Lemon St.
Annie St. & Nathaniel St.
Bloom St. & Hurton St.
FerndaleArea High School

Von Lunen & Slagle
Location

Arthur St. (Old Dale School)
Arthur St. & Cummins St.
Arthur St. & Martin St.
Arthur St. & BaldwinAlley
Bedford St. &Annie St.

Location
Bedford St. & Von Lunen Rd.
Bedford St. & Arthur St.

Dale - Bus F2 - HS




